!’{rpﬁ.;

ol e PIZZERIA& CUCINA{,‘:

@l ¥ BREAKFAST

CAFFE, PIZZERIA & CUCINA : M E N U

www.baylOl.com.au
Find us on:
[i facebook.

www.facebook.com/BaylOlportmelbourne




BREAKAST SERVE!

D DAILY FROM 6:30AM TILL 12:00PM

BREKKY DRINKS

JUICES

Choice from orange, apple,
pineapple or five fruits

5.9 SMOOTHIES 8.9

Mango Magic
Mango cheeks, low fat mango ice cream,
low fat milk, crushed ice

ICED DRINKS Strawberry Patch
Iced Coffee, Chocolate or Mocha 6.9 Fresh strawberries, low fat ice
Iced Latte 59 cream, low fat milk, crushed ice
Iced Chai Latte 6.5 71]3@?1%& Buzz o

resh banana, low fat ice cream,
Crreai, () 0.5 low fat milk, honey, crushed ice
MILK SHAKES 6.5 Mixed Berry

Chocolate, Strawberry, Banana,
Caramel, Vanilla or Coffee

Mixed berries, low fat ice cream,
low fat milk, honey, crushed ice

- PLEASE SEE DRINKS MENU FOR COFFEE SELECTION -

LIGHT BREAKFAST

CROISSANT TOASTIES

Plain (Toasted with jam and butter) 4.9 Cheese (V) 3.9

Cheese (V) 5.9 Cheese & Tomato (V) 5.8

Cheese & tomato (V) 6.9 Egg g %glr%ecfteo 39

Ham & cheese 8.9 Ham, Cheese & Tomato 9.9

Ham, cheese & tomato 9.9

Nutella (V) 6.9 TOASTED MUESLI (V) 9.5
ith milk

BAY 101 BIRCHER MUESLI (V) \ijilt‘\}ienggflett yrcighurt 11.9

with sweet yoghurt 11.9 with yoghurt & fruit salad 14.9

with fruit & yoghurt 14.9 PORRIDGE 14.5

SEASONALFRUITSALAD (V) 115 With strawberries, almond & honey

with yoghurt 13.5 GRANOLA 14.9

Served with yoghurt & seasonal fruit

FOCACCIA & WRAPS

EGG & BACON FOCACCIA 9.9
Free range fried egg, bacon & cheese on a home made focaccia

COTTO PIADINA 9.9
Ham, cheese & tomato

CHICKEN PIADINA 10.9
Chicken, pesto, sundries tomato, avocado spinach, cheese

CHORIZO PIADINA 12.9

Free range scrambled eggs, spicy chorizo, spinach & cheese

- SEE OUR WINDOW DISPLAY FOR FURTHER FOCACCIA’S & WRAPS -

FOOD ALLERGY NOTICE Please be advised that food prepared here on the premises may contain these

ingredients - milk, eggs, wheat, soybean, peanuts, tree nuts, fish and shellfish.

10% SURCHARGE APPLIES ON PUBLIC HOLIDAYS (V)= VEGETARIAN FRIENDLY

BREAKFAST

TOAST WITH PRESERVES

Stone Sourdough - White or Multigrain

Raisin toast

Gluten free bread

FREE RANGE EGGS (V)

2 poached, fried or scrambled on toasted stone sourdough
SIDES/EXTRAS

Egg (1)

Spinach, mushroom, grilled tomato, Italian sausage, bacon or hash brown
Tasmanian smoked salmon or avocado

AVOCADO BRUSCHETTA (V)

Smashed avocado on toast, feta, cherry tomatoes & fresh herb salad
Extra 2.5 for egg

SALMON BREAKY
Poached eggs, Tasmanian Salmon, smashed avocados, capers & herb salad

CHILLY EGGS
Scrambled chilly eggs, feta, with herb salad on toast

TRADITIONAL OMELETTE
ham, cheese & tomato

MUSHROOM OMELETTE
Mixed seasonal mushrooms, spinach, tasty cheese, sundried tomatoes

TASMANIAN OMELETTE

Tasmanian salmon, spinach, capers, red onion, cream cheese

SALMON BENEDICT
Poached eggs on a English Muffin and with Tasmanian Salmon, topped
with Bay 101 special hollandaise sauce

HAM BENEDICT

Poached eggs, Virginian ham on English muffin with Bay 101 special hollandaise sauce

THE BOSS
2 free range eggs of your choice on toasted sourdough bread with bacon, sautéed
mushrooms, baby fennel Italian sausage, grilled tomato, hash brown

VEG OUT (V)
2 free range eggs of your choice on toasted sourdough bread with mushroom,
tomato, spinach, avocado & hash brown

4.9

5.9
10.5

2.5

4.9

15

18.5

18.5

16.5

17.9

18.5

18.5

17.9

21.9

21.9

WE CAN DELIVER TO YOU!

ORDER ONLINE AT

www.baylOl.com.au

OR ORDER FROM THE FOLLOWING FOOD APP: (/) UBER EATS




