

www.bay101.com.au



www.facebook.com/Bay101portmelbourne



BREKKY DRINKS

JUICES Choice from orange, apple, pineapple or five fruits	5.9	SMOOTHIES Mango Magic Mango cheeks, low fat mango ice cream, low fat milk, crushed ice
ICED DRINKS Iced Coffee, Chocolate or Mocha Iced Latte Iced Chai Latte Cream (extra)	6.9 5.9 6.5 0.5	Strawberry Patch Fresh strawberries, low fat ice cream, low fat milk, crushed ice Banana Buzz Fresh banana, low fat ice cream, low fat milk, honey, crushed ice
MILK SHAKES Chocolate, Strawberry, Banana, Caramel, Vanilla or Coffee	6.5	Mixed Berry Mixed berries, low fat ice cream, low fat milk, honey, crushed ice

- PLEASE SEE DRINKS MENU FOR COFFEE SELECTION -

LIGHT BREAKFAST

CROISSANT Plain (Toasted with jam and butter) Cheese (V) Cheese & tomato (V) Ham & cheese Ham. cheese & tomato	4.9 5.9 6.9 8.9 9.9	TOASTIES Cheese (V) Cheese & Tomato (V) Ham & Cheese Ham & Tomato Ham, Cheese & Tomato	3.9 5.9 8.9 8.9 9.9
Nutella (V)	6.9	TOASTED MUESLI (V)	9.5
BAY 101 BIRCHER MUESLI (V) with sweet yoghurt	11.9	served with milk with sweet yoghurt with yoghurt & fruit salad	11.9 14.9
with fruit & yoghurt	14.9	PORRIDGE	14.5
,.,	11.5 13.5	With strawberries, almond & honey	
		GRANOLA Served with yoghurt & seaso	14.9 onal fruit

FOCACCIA & WRAPS

EGG & BACON FOCACCIA Free range fried egg, bacon & cheese on a home made focaccia	9.9
COTTO PIADINA Ham, cheese & tomato	9.9
CHICKEN PIADINA Chicken, pesto, sundries tomato, avocado spinach, cheese	10.9
CHORIZO PIADINA Free range scrambled eggs, spicy chorizo, spinach & cheese	12.9

- SEE OUR WINDOW DISPLAY FOR FURTHER FOCACCIA'S & WRAPS -

FOOD ALLERGY NOTICE Please be advised that food prepared here on the premises may contain these ingredients - milk, eggs, wheat, soybean, peanuts, tree nuts, fish and shellfish.

10% SURCHARGE APPLIES ON PUBLIC HOLIDAYS (V) = VEGETARIAN FRIENDLY

BREAKFAST

TOAST WITH PRESERVES	
Stone Sourdough - White or Multigrain	4.9
Raisin toast	5.5
Gluten free bread	5.9
FREE RANGE EGGS (V) 2 poached, fried or scrambled on toasted stone sourdough	10.5
SIDES/EXTRAS	
Egg (1)	2.5
Spinach, mushroom, grilled tomato, Italian sausage, bacon or hash brown Tasmanian smoked salmon or avocado	3.9 4.9
AVOCADO BRUSCHETTA (V)	15
Smashed avocado on toast, feta, cherry tomatoes & fresh herb salad Extra 2.5 for egg	
SALMON BREAKY	18.5
Poached eggs, Tasmanian Salmon, smashed avocados, capers & herb salad	
CHILLY EGGS	18.5
Scrambled chilly eggs , feta, with herb salad on toast	
TRADITIONAL OMELETTE	16.5
ham, cheese & tomato	
MUSHROOM OMELETTE	17.9
Mixed seasonal mushrooms, spinach, tasty cheese, sundried tomatoes	
TASMANIAN OMELETTE	18.5
Tasmanian salmon, spinach, capers, red onion, cream cheese	
SALMON BENEDICT	18.5
Poached eggs on a English Muffin and with Tasmanian Salmon, topped	10.0
with Bay 101 special hollandaise sauce	
HAM BENEDICT	17.9
Poached eggs, Virginian ham on English muffin with Bay 101 special hollandaise sauce	17.9
THE BOSS	21.9
2 free range eggs of your choice on toasted sourdough bread with bacon, sautéed	21.9
mushrooms, baby fennel Italian sausage, grilled tomato, hash brown	
VEG OUT (V)	21.9
2 free range eggs of your choice on toasted sourdough bread with mushroom,	21.0
tomato, spinach, avocado & hash brown	

WE CAN DELIVER TO YOU!

www.bay101.com.au

OR ORDER FROM THE FOLLOWING FOOD APP: (UBER EATS

